AirAsia Indonesia

Jul-Sep 2022

Jul-Sep 2021

Passengers Carried?

Capacity?

Load Factor (%)3

ASK (mil)*

RPK (mil)s

Number of stages¢

Average stage length (km)

Size of fleet at quarter end (aircraft)’

Operating aircraft at quarter end (aircraft)

1,068,900
1,308,060
82

1,621
1,347
7,267
1,239

24

12

15,332
38,880
39

40

18

216
1,034
26

6872%
3264%
43ppt
3953%
7383%
3264%
20%
-2

9




