AirAsia Indonesia	Jul-Sep 2022	Jul-Sep 2021	Change
Passengers Carried ¹	1,068,900	15,332	6872%
Capacity ²	1,308,060	38,880	3264%
Load Factor (%) ³	82	39	43ppt
ASK (mil) ⁴	1,621	40	3953%
RPK (mil)⁵	1,347	18	7383%
Number of stages ⁶	7,267	216	3264%
Average stage length (km)	1,239	1,034	20%
Size of fleet at quarter end (aircraft) ⁷	24	26	-2
Operating aircraft at quarter end (aircraft)	12	3	9